

Channel Islands Restoration is a 501(c)(3) non-profit that works to restore **HABITAT** on the Channel Islands and adjacent mainland through invasive plant management, native plant propagation, and native plant installation. We work to promote environmental EDUCATION on the Central Coast through lectures, service trips, and habitat restoration volunteer opportunities. We conduct **RESEARCH** and monitoring programs to identify and inform further habitat restoration efforts.

Whatever the future holds, your **PLANNED GIFT** ensures that our work will continue when it is needed most. Create your **LEGACY** of habitat restoration and environmental education **TODAY**.



CHANNEL ISLANDS RESTORATION

PO Box 40228 Santa Barbara, CA 93140 (805) 448-5726 cirweb.org Make a Planned Gift to Channel Islands Restoration and secure your Legacy today!

Create a legacy of habitat restoration and environmental education



Create a legacy of conservation

At Channel Islands Restoration our work has always been an investment in the future. From building strong and resilient wildlife habitat to bringing kids into nature to foster a lifelong love of the outdoors, the benefits of our im-portant work will span generations.

Create your environmental legacy today with a Planned Gift to Channel Islands Restoration, and leave the world better because of your contribution.

What is Planned Giving?

Planned giving is a simple, yet effective way to ensure that you support the future of our natural environment on the Central Coast. A planned gift is a pledge or contribution that is made today, for the future. Through actions like adding Channel Islands Restoration as a beneficiary of your Will, you can create an environmental legacy that supports long term habitat restoration and environmental education in your community.

Your planned gift ensures a future where na-tive habitat thrives on the Central Coast and Channel Islands. It ensures a future for Island foxes, song birds, vibrant wildflowers, and the natural ecosystems that you know and love. Your planned gift also ensures that future generations will continue to experience these beautiful natural ecosystems found right in our backyard.

By letting us know of your planned gift, you will be invited to join our Legacy Society. Channel Islands Restoration's Legacy Society recognizes those generous individuals who have made a commitment of a planned gift to CIR. There is no minimum requirement to join the Legacy Society and you can join at any time. Members are invited to an ex-clusive event each year in recognition of their generous contributions.

How to give

To include Channel Islands Restoration in your estate plans, please use the following language:

Channel Islands Restoration, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit located at PO Box 40228 Santa Barbara, CA 93140.

Tax ID: 61-1463876



Get in touch!

If you have already included Channel Islands Restoration in your estate planning or you wish to do so, you are invited to become a member of the *Channel Islands Restoration Legacy Society*. Membership in the Legacy Society allows us to honor you now for your gift of the future. Please call Ken Owen, Executive Director, at (805) 448-5726 to get started!